)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 10, 2026, 01:16:33 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*4961 Concurrent Resolution, By W.D. Keyserling, Inabinett, LIoyd, D.E. McTeer, Richardson and J.M. White

A Concurrent Resolution requesting the Department of Transportation to designate and name a portion of Highway 17 in
Beaufort and Colleton Counties the "W. Brantley Harvey Highway" for former Lieutenant Governor W. Brantley Harvey, Sr.,
and his late father, Senator William Brantley Harvey, Sr., and further requesting the Department to install appropriate markers

or signs.
04/18/96
04/18/96
05/09/96
05/14/96
05/15/96
05/15/96
05/16/96

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-32
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 15, 1996 HJ-179

Amended HJ-51

Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-54

Introduced, adopted, returned with concurrence SJ-17

Page 1 of 1



