

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*4961 Concurrent Resolution, By W.D. Keyserling, Inabinett, Lloyd, D.E. McTeer, Richardson and J.M. White

A Concurrent Resolution requesting the Department of Transportation to designate and name a portion of Highway 17 in Beaufort and Colleton Counties the "W. Brantley Harvey Highway" for former Lieutenant Governor W. Brantley Harvey, Sr., and his late father, Senator William Brantley Harvey, Sr., and further requesting the Department to install appropriate markers or signs.

04/18/96	House	Introduced HJ-7
04/18/96	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-7
05/09/96	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-32
05/14/96	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 15, 1996 HJ-179
05/15/96	House	Amended HJ-51
05/15/96	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-54
05/16/96	Senate	Introduced, adopted, returned with concurrence SJ-17